Cash Fares (Farebox-Exact Change Only)

Full Fare ® Tarifa BASICa......coveeeeeereerirerinereeiresiseienieeseseesees $2.00
Children under 5ride free when accompanied by an adult.
Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.

Westerly
Wave is our smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way to Pa r k & R I d e

ride RIPTA with either a smart card or a smart phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) Schedule Effective September 27, 2025

WANE Fares

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) .......ccccoceervererriennnes $2.00
Day Pass ® Pase DIari0.......ccoo..oreureeeenmreeenesssssssssesesssssssessssnens $6.00 EXPRESS SERVICE
Monthly Pass ® Pase Mensual........ccccoveiererscneeeiessienenns $70.00
ROULE 28L  RULA 28L.....voveeeeeeeseeeeeesesceccneeseseseseeseeeeeeseesessssssssnens $4.00 o Westerly Railroad Station I

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

(2) Ashaway Park & Ride

Reduced fares are available Una tarifa reducida esté

for Seniors, People with disponible para Adultos . .

Disabilities, and Medicare Card  Mayores, Personas con e Wyomlng Park & Ride

Holders. Discapacidadesy cualquier

- persona con Tarjeta de . i

}Qf'j;':jpiz"““m”ed"“edh"’ Identificacion de Medicare. (4) West Greenwich Park & Ride
Visite RIPTA.com/reducedfare
para més informacitn. EXCHANGE TERRACE Stop X

Holidays

(6) RI Convention Center

Service operates Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day Labor Day

(7) Empire & Westminster

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Columbus Day

Memorial Day Veterans Day

Juneteenth Thanksgiving Day e WGYbOSSGt & Eddy
Independence Day Christmas Day ,

Victory Day (9) Turk’s Head

YOUR CONNECTION TO

RHODE ISLAND AND BEYOND!

RIPTA provides seamless
G)dp-}ﬁ;@ connections to trains, ferry
? '_l!’." service, bike paths, and the
"':" airport, allowing passengers
3 ‘. B ' to easily switch from one mode
F— . to another to complete a trip.

S here t t started!
can here to get starte FARES

Single Trip: $2.00 — Exact Change Only

401-781-9400 B8 711 or 800-745-5555 See Back for Details

@ CustomerService@RIPTA.com n RideRIPTA INFO
. o 401-781-9400 P‘PA
m RIPTA.com/mobile-applications g RIPTA_RI s 2

R | PTA . C 0 M RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY
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Timepoint Railroad
Stops Station

9x, 10x, 12x, 27,28, |R, 6,9x, 10x, 12,20, 6, 9x, 10x, 12x, 17,
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SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No service
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